2013 PIR Comments
Tanzania Coastal Forests 

PIMS 2760

	Section
	Comments

	Basic Data

Project Review and Evaluation
	The date of project terminal evaluation is June 2014. It has been indicated in the Basic data sheet that the TE report has been finalized. Clarification is needed on when the projects terminal evaluation will be finalized. 

	Development Objective Rating

	Project Manager/Coordinator Comments

Only a sentence has been provided under the comments section. Kindly elaborate more on why a satisfactory rating has been given.

Other Rating & Comments

No rating or comments have been provided for the following:
· UNDP CO

· GEF Operational Focal Point

· Project Implementing Partner

	Implementation Progress Rating
	Project Manager/Coordinator Comments

Limited explanation under the comments section. Kindly elaborate more on why a satisfactory rating has been given.

No rating or comments have been provided for the following:

· UNDP CO

· GEF Operational Focal Point

· Project Implementing Partner

	Finance

Disbursement Of GEF Grant Funds 

Other Financial Instruments
	The total reported disbursement figure should include both the FSP and PPG amount.  Please add the PPG disbursement figure to the USD2, 349,489.31 FSP amount.

 Please include.

PPG Exp to Date: CDR Reports

Total : USD33,550.11

CDR Reports

Column1

Column12

Column2

Column3

Column4

Column5

Column6

Column7

 

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

Total

Total FSP Exp

 

 

 (20,340.54)

  1,131,506.95 

     899,284.90 

   339,038.00 

  2,349,489.31 

PPG

30771.46

2778.65

 

 

 

 

33,550.11

Total (FSP+PPG)

 

 

 

 

 

 

  2,383,039.42 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Response needed in this section, either “yes or no”.


Tanzania Protected Area Network
PIMS 3253
	Section
	Comments

	Development Objective Progress Rating


	No rating or comments have been provided for the following:

· UNDP CO

· GEF Operational Focal Point
· Project Implementing Partner 

	Implementation Progress Rating
	No rating or comments have been provided for the following:

· UNDP CO

· GEF Operational Focal Point 

· Project Implementing Partner 

	Adjustment
Critical Risk Management


	The critical risks that have been listed in the PIR have not been listed in ATLAS or on the ERBM website. Kindly upload all critical risks listed onto the sites.

	Finance
Disbursement Of GEF Grant Funds
	The total FSP & PPG disbursement to date as taken from the CDR is USD516,813.17. You have indicated the total in the PIR as USD386,949.
Kindly counter check figures.

 

2010

2011

2012

2013

Total(USD)

Grant

 

 

 

 

 

Expenditure

 

 

     275,576.93 

     150,414.57 

        425,991.50 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PPG Exp

131600.74

-40779.07

 

 

          90,821.67 

 

 

 

 

 

        516,813.17 



	Environment or Social Grievances
	Kindly fill in section


